Player

George Fenech
Pete Gandell
vacant

Woody Woodall
Dennis Meixner
Jim O'Shea-guest
Rich Fraher
vacant

Bob Richter

Jack Major
vacant

Wil Uclusin

Don Appleton
Joe Pierce-Br 142

John Moodie-Br 142

Ted Wright

Total

Count @ $7 each
To/from reserve

Closest to Pin 5
Closest to Pin 5
Closest to Pin 5

Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17

Total

No Shows (no advance notification):

SIR Area 4

Poplar Creek results for Tues December 17, 2019

Group Front9 Back 9 Gross HCP(112)

A A DA D WOWWWWNDNMNDNMNDNRPEPRPEPPR

Paid

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

13

51 49 100
53 57 110
0 0 0
41 44 85
46 46 92
42 45 87
49 50 99
0 0 0
44 43 87
54 49 103
0 0 0
44 43 87
46 42 88
44 45 89
44 43 87
54 58 112
13 players

Woody Woodall 35'-9"
none
none

Bob Richter 6'-1"

Woody Woodall 15'-5"
Jack Major 16'-1"

none

Note: HCP Group 1 is under 22, HCP Group 2 is 22 plus.

12/20/2019 15:04

27
34
0
20
20
0
29
0
17
30
0
21
17
18
22
36

Net
73
76

0
65
72
87
70

0
70
73

0
66
71
71
65
76

To

Poplar Creek

HCP Group Award Amount

2

N VNPFP P POMNPFPONMORPLPPEFRLON

$91.00
-$11.00

$80.00

1st

2nd

2nd

1st

$15.00

$5.00

$5.00

$15.00

$15.00
$0.00
$0.00

$15.00
$5.00
$5.00

$80.00

Comments



