SIR Area 4
Poplar Creek results for Tues December 17, 2019

Player	Group	Front 9	Back 9	Gross	HCP(112)	Net	HCP Group	Award	Amount	Comments
George Fenech	1	51	49	100	27	73	2			
Pete Gandell	1	53	57	110	34	76	2			
vacant	1	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Woody Woodall	1	41	44	85	20	65	1	1st	\$15.00	
Dennis Meixner	2	46	46	92	20	72	1			
Jim O'Shea-guest	2	42	45	87	0	87	0			
Rich Fraher	2	49	50	99	29	70	2	2nd	\$5.00	
vacant	2	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Bob Richter	3	44	43	87	17	70	1			
Jack Major	3	54	49	103	30	73	2			
vacant	3	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Wil Uclusin	3	44	43	87	21	66	1	2nd	\$5.00	
Don Appleton	4	46	42	88	17	71	1			
Joe Pierce-Br 142	4	44	45	89	18	71	1			
John Moodie-Br 142	4	44	43	87	22	65	2	1st	\$15.00	
Ted Wright	4	54	58	112	36	76	2			
Total	13									
Count @ \$7 each To/from reserve	Paid	13 players				То	\$91.00 -\$11.00			
Closest to Pin 5	1st	Woody Woodall 35'-9"							\$15.00	
Closest to Pin 5	2nd	none							\$0.00	
Closest to Pin 5	3rd	none							\$0.00	
Closest to Pin 17	1st	Bob Richter 6'-1"							\$15.00	
Closest to Pin 17	2nd	Woody Woodall 15'-5"							\$5.00	
Closest to Pin 17	3rd	Jack Ma	jor 16'-1"						\$5.00	
Total							\$80.00		\$80.00	

No Shows (no advance notification): none

Note: HCP Group 1 is under 22, HCP Group 2 is 22 plus.